Individual Best Times (All Time)

Archie Walsh - (1193525) - Tewkesbury SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.96
1:04.78
1:08.11
1:10.87
1:16.72
1:29.79

1:37.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.11
1:04.78
1:03.96
1:10.87
1:16.72
1:29.79

1:37.67

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

344

199
124
96

WA Pts

285
331
344
253
199
124
96

Round

Round

F

Date

06/07/19
21/09/19
07/12/19
04/11/18
14/10/17
01/10/16
17/10/15

Date

07/12/19
21/09/19
06/07/19
04/11/18
14/10117
01/10/16
17/10/15

Meet

Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet
Tewkesbury SC Club Championships

CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Severnside Tritons November Sparkler

Tewkesbury Club Championships

Tewkesbury Club Championships

Tewkesbury Club Championships

Meet

CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Tewkesbury SC Club Championships

Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet
Severnside Tritons November Sparkler
Tewkesbury Club Championships

Tewkesbury Club Championships

Tewkesbury Club Championships

Venue

Worcester
Tewkesbury
Hengrove
Gloucester
Tewkesbury
Cheltenham

Tewkesbury

Venue

Hengrove
Tewkesbury
Worcester
Gloucester
Tewkesbury
Cheltenham

Tewkesbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 4
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 4
Tewkesbury 4
Tewkesbury 4

Club Swam Under Level

Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 4
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 4
Tewkesbury 4
Tewkesbury 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



