## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Archie Walsh - (1193525) - Tewkesbury SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.96	344	Н	06/07/19	Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Tewkesbury	3
1:04.78	331	F	21/09/19	Tewkesbury SC Club Championships	Tewkesbury	Tewkesbury	4
1:08.11	285	F	07/12/19	CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Hengrove	Tewkesbury	3
1:10.87	253	F	04/11/18	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
1:16.72	199	F	14/10/17	Tewkesbury Club Championships	Tewkesbury	Tewkesbury	4
1:29.79	124	F	01/10/16	Tewkesbury Club Championships	Cheltenham	Tewkesbury	4
1:37.67	96	F	17/10/15	Tewkesbury Club Championships	Tewkesbury	Tewkesbury	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.11	285	F	07/12/19	CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Hengrove	Tewkesbury	3
1:04.78	331	F	21/09/19	Tewkesbury SC Club Championships	Tewkesbury	Tewkesbury	4
1:03.96	344	Н	06/07/19	Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Tewkesbury	3
1:10.87	253	F	04/11/18	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
1:16.72	199	F	14/10/17	Tewkesbury Club Championships	Tewkesbury	Tewkesbury	4
1:29.79	124	F	01/10/16	Tewkesbury Club Championships	Cheltenham	Tewkesbury	4
1:37.67	96	F	17/10/15	Tewkesbury Club Championships	Tewkesbury	Tewkesbury	4